CAIXA

:: Extrato Poupanca OBTV
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
11/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
25/11/2024

Nr. Doc.

0
990210
990210

0

Historico

CRPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
CRPCV POUP

de: 01/11/2024

Valor (R$)
546.320,34C
31,58C
231,34C
513,52C

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071001-2

até: 30/11/2024

Saldo (R$)
592.557,44C
592.589,02C
592.820,36C
593.333,88C
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